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Living differently than the world
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If you do not have 
conscious awareness of 
your feelings you can be 
manipulated by them 
without ever realizing it.



Experience

Thoughts

Feelings

Actions

Oswald, 2016, 106-107



What is Emotional Intelligence?

“Your ability to recognize and 
understand emotions in yourself and 
others, and your ability to use this 
awareness to manage your behavior and 
relationships.” 

Travis Bradberry and Jean Greaves. Emotional Intelligence 2.0, (San Diego, CA.: TalentSmart, 2009), 17 



Image from the Emotional Intelligence Appraisal report by Talent Smart, 2019, p. 1





Managing our emotions



Matthew 7:3-5

• How have you contributed to the 
conflict?

• Who has been affected by your 
thoughts, words or actions?



Relationships





Speaking to one another

Psalm 32:1-2
Psalm 103:11-12
Romans 4:25-5:2
Romans 8:1
2 Corinthians 5:21
1 Peter 2:24
1 John 1:7



Psalm 32:1-2
Psalm 103:11-12
Romans 4:25-5:2
Romans 8:1
2 Corinthians 5:21
1 Peter 2:24
1 John 1:7

Reflection and Discussion



National Mission at a Glance

Black Ministry
lcms.org/blackministry
roosevelt.gray@lcms.org

Campus Ministry
lcms.org/lcmsu
lcmsu@lcms.org

Church Planting
lcms.org/churchplanting
church.planting@lcms.org

Deaconess Ministry
lcms.org/deaconess
tiffany.manor@lcms.org

Disaster Response and Training
lcms-lert.org
michael.meyer@lcms.org
lcms.org/disaster
ross.johnson@lcms.org

Family Ministry
createdmaleandfemale.org 
(Coming soon!)
family@lcms.org

Grants
lcms.org/national-grants
grants@lcms.org 

Health Ministry
lcms.org/health
health@lcms.org  

Life Ministry
lcms.org/life
lcmslife.org
lifeministry@lcms.org 

Recognized Service 
Organizations
lcms.org/rso
dorothy.krans@lcms.org 

Revitalization
lcms.org/revitalization
wor@lcms.org 

School Ministry
lcms.org/schoolministry
alan.freeman@lcms.org

Specialized Spiritual 
Care Ministry
lcms.org/specialized-care
specializedcare@lcms.org
 

Stewardship Ministry
lcms.org/stewardship
stewardship@lcms.org
 
Witness & Outreach Ministry
lcms.org/witness-outreach
everyonehiswitness.org
mark.wood@lcms.org  

Worker Wellness
lcms.org/wellness  
lcms.org/soldiersofthecross 
lcms.org/veteransofthecross
wellness@lcms.org

Worship Ministry
lcms.org/worship
sean.daenzer@lcms.org 

Youth Ministry
lcms.org/youth
youth.ministry@lcms.org

LCMS National Mission
Rev. Dan Galchutt, executive 
director
lcms.org/national-mission
dan.galchutt@lcms.org
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